
                       A-Level Timetable - June 2019
          MONDAY               TUESDAY    WEDNESDAY     THURSDAY   FRIDAY

13th May 2019 14th May 2019 15th May 2019 16th May 2019 17th May 2019

AM A-level Classics H408/11 & F382 
A2 Hist of Art HART1                                    
AS Classical Greek H044/1                                  
A-Level Dutch F881                                 

A2 Maths 6663 C1                                            
A2 Philosophy PHLS1                                        
A2 F. Maths 6679 M3 

PM

AS F. Maths 8FM0 01                                     
A-Level F. Maths 9FM0 01 CPM1                            
A2 F. Maths 6667 (FP1)                            
AS Modern Hebrew MHEB1

A-Level Japanese 6JA01 
A-Level F. Maths 9FM0 02 CPM2                      
A2 Hist of Art HART2                                       
AS Classical Greek H044/2 

A2 Gov & Pol 6GP01 

20th May 2019 21st May 2019 22nd May 2019 23rd May 2019 24th May 2019

AM A-Level Economics 9EC0 1C A Level Sociology H580/1                                             
A2 Maths 6664 C2                                       

A-Level Economics 9EC0 02                            
A2 Turkish F889 

A-Level Physics 7408/2  

PM
A-Level Classics H408/21 & F384            
A-Level Physics 7408/1                               
A-Level Psychology H567/1   

A-Level History 9HI0 1C                           
A2 Gov & Pol 6GP02  

A-Level F. Maths 9FM0 3A FPM 1                        
A-Level Geography 9GE0 01                         
A-Level German 9GE0 01

A-Level English Lit. H472/1                            

3rd June 2019 4th June 2019 5th June 2019 6th June 2019 7th June 2019

AM A-Level English Lit. H472/2                               
A-Level Spanish 9SP0 01 

A-Level Economics 9EC0 03                           
A-Level Hist of Art 9HT0 01 & HART3                             
A-Level  RE H573/1

A-Level Maths 9MA0 01                             
A2 Maths 6677 M1 & F. Maths 6668 FP2                                                                
A-Level Philosophy 7172/1 & PHSL2

A-Level Biology 9BI0 01                                   
A-Level Politics 9PL0 02                                     
A2 Gov & Pol 6GP04 

A2 Japanese 6JA02                                          
A-Level Latin H443/2                                                    
A-Level Drama 9DR0 03                                  
A-Level Spanish 9SP0 02 

PM
A-Level Politics 9PL0 01                                   
A2 Gov & Pol 6GP03                                  
A- Level Physics 7408/3  

A-Level Chemistry 7405/1                         
A-Level Latin H443/1                              
A-Level Sociology H580/2

A-Level History 9HI0 2C                               
A-Level Geography 9GE0 02                                
A-Level German 9GE0 02                         A-Level Psychology H567/2 

10th June 2019 11th June 2019 12th June 2019 13th June 2019 14th June 2019

AM
A-Level Hist of Art 9HT0 02 & HART4               
A-Level Latin H443/3                               
A-Level Philosophy 7172/2

A-Level RE H573/2  
A2 F. Maths 6683 S1   A2 Italian 9IN0/04                                           
A-Level Maths 9MA0 02                                           
A-Level Sociology H580/3 

A-Level Biology 9BI0 02                                     
A-Level Politics 9PL0 3A                                                                           
A-Level Arabic 6AR02   

A-Level Music H543/5                                   
A-Level Psychology H567/3   

PM
A-Level Classics H408/32 & F388           
A-Level Arabic 6AR01 01                               
A-Level Chinese 9CN0 01 & 6CN03

A-Level Chemistry 7405/2 A-Level History 9HI0 39
A- Level French 9FR0 01                                       
A-Level Geography 9GE0 03                         
A-Level German 9GE0 03

A2 F. Maths 6678 M2                                     
A-Level Latin H443/4                                                        
A-Level Maths 9MA0 03                                  
A-Level Chinese 9CN0 02 

17th June 2019 18th June 2019 19th June 2019 20th June 2019 21st June 2019

AM A-Level Biology 9BI0 03                           
A-Level French 9FR0 02 

A-Level  Classics F390                             
A-Level Italian 9IN0/02                                
A2 Maths 6665 C3                                  
A-Level F. Maths 9FM0 3B FS1

A-Level Chemistry 7405/3                          
A2 Maths 6666 C4                                         
A-Level F. Maths 9FM0 3C FM1

PM
A2 Dutch F882                                          
A2 Turkish F890                                           
A-Level RE H573/3

A-Level Russian 9RU0 01

24th June 2019 25th June 2019 26th June 2019 27th June 2019 28th June 2019

AM
A2 Maths/F.Maths 6684 S2 & 6669 FP3  
A-Level F. Maths 9FM0 3D                             
A-Level Russian 9RU0 02

A-Level F. Maths 9FM0 4A - D CONTIGENCY DAY
PM


